Pontuacdo Nome
19 Julio
19 Eduardo
18 Aguinaldo
18 Sumaya
18 Maria
18 Simone
18 Daniel
18 VALERIO
18 THIAGO

Sobrenome

Ribeiro de Assis

Feitosa da Silva

Botelho Pereira

Mauricio Kimura
Angelina Bernardi Ribolla
Maceti

Vieira Maciel Filho
BRAIDO NETO

COSTA CLAUDINO

CPF

137 XXX XXX.-79
476.XXX.XXX.-45
072 XXX.XXX.-00
134 XXX.XXX.-45
167 XXX.XXX.-14
139.XXX.XXX.-85
251 XXX.XXX.-01
322 XXX.XXX.-07
362. XXX.XXX.-39

Data de Nascimento
23/04/1996
06/10/1999
28/08/1966
22/04/1970
30/12/1972
07/08/1974
18/04/1975
20/09/1985
02/12/1988



